MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Wednesday January 28, 2015

Quarter Ending:  9/30/2014

COUNTY

BIG HORN
BLAINE
CARBON
CARTER
CHOUTEAU
CUSTER
DAWSON
FALLON
FERGUS
GARFIELD
GLACIER
GOLDEN VALLEY
HILL

LIBERTY
MCCONE
MUSSELSHELL
PETROLEUM
PHILLIPS
PONDERA
POWDER RIVER
PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROOSEVELT
ROSEBUD
SHERIDAN
STILLWATER
SWEET GRASS
TETON

TOOLE
VALLEY
WIBAUX
YELLOWSTONE

TOTALS:

DISTRIBUTION
2,582.28
17,404.30
13,642.59
782.95
1,286.11
78.34
24,579.03
155,610.67
26.85
414.59
14,582.65
163.98
6,709.83
5,595.62
310.78
5,408.97
756.92
14,017.57
4,608.30
30,230.68
2,602.49
590,488.43
152,491.86
8,491.53
36,920.81
1,633.96
18.63
2,160.81
15,899.49
5,716.91
21,389.48
929.44

1,137,536.85
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Wednesday January 28, 2015
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2014

COUNTY ENTITY

BIG HORN County Government
Hardin city
Lodge Grass town

BLAINE County Government
Chinook city
Harlem city

CARBON County Government
Bearcreek town
Bridger town
Fromberg town
Joliet town
Red Lodge city

CARTER County Government
Ekalaka town

CHOUTEAU County Government
Big Sandy town
Fort Benton city
Geraldine town

CUSTER County Government
Ismay town
Miles City city
DAWSON County Government

Glendive city
Richey town

AMOUNT
860.76
1,542.83
178.69

2,582.28

5,801.43
6,927.85
4,675.02

17,404.30

4,547.53
179.81
1,616.11
978.99
1,438.52
4,881.63

13,642.59

260.98
521.97

782.95

428.70
221.11
538.71

97.59

1,286.11

26.11
0.13
52.10

78.34

8,193.01
15,848.19
537.83

24,579.03
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Wednesday January 28, 2015
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2014

FALLON

FERGUS

GARFIELD

GLACIER

GOLDEN VALLEY

HILL

LIBERTY

MCCONE

County Government
Baker city
Plevna town

County Government
Denton town

Grass Range town
Lewistown city
Moore town
Winifred town

County Government

Jordan town

County Government
Browning town
Cut Bank city

County Government
Lavina town
Ryegate town

County Government
Havre city

Hingham town

County Government
Chester town

County Government
Circle town

51,870.22
94,561.66
9,178.79

155,610.67

8.95
0.68
0.29
15.87
0.51
0.55

26.85

138.20
276.39

414.59

4,860.88
2,501.75
7,220.02

14,582.65

54.66
46.52
62.80

163.98

2,236.61
4,417.61
55.61

6,709.83

1,865.21
3,730.41

5,595.62

103.59
207.19
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Wednesday January 28, 2015
Quarter Ending:  9/30/2014

MUSSELSHELL

PETROLEUM

PHILLIPS

PONDERA

POWDER RIVER

PRAIRIE

RICHLAND

ROOSEVELT

County Government
Melstone town
Roundup city

County Government
Winnett town

County Government
Dodson town

Malta city

Saco town

County Government
Conrad city
Valier town

County Government
Broadus town

County Government
Terry town

County Government
Fairview town
Sidney city

County Government
Bainville town
Brockton town
Culbertson town

310.78

1,802.99
192.78
3,413.20

5,408.97

252.31
504.61

756.92

4,672.52
495.07
8,048.04
801.94

14,017.57

1,536.10
2,566.25
505.95

4,608.30

10,076.89
20,153.79

30,230.68

867.50
1,734.99

2,602.49

196,829.48
51,587.05
342,071.90

590,488.43

50,830.62
5,687.07
5,353.69

15,276.64
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Wednesday January 28, 2015

Quarter Ending:  9/30/2014
Froid town 3,843.67
Poplar city 16,845.49
Wolf Point city 54,654.68
152,491.86
ROSEBUD County Government 2,830.51
Colstrip city 3,127.14
Forsyth city 2,533.88
8,491.53
SHERIDAN County Government 12,306.94
Medicine Lake town 2,510.99
Outlook town 537.33
Plentywood city 19,664.23
Westby town 1,901.32
36,920.81
STILLWATER County Government 544.65
Columbus town 1,089.31
1,633.96
SWEET GRASS County Government 6.21
Big Timber city 12.42
18.63
TETON County Government 720.27
Choteau city 894.20
Dutton town 165.75
Fairfield town 380.59
2,160.81
TOOLE County Government 5,299.83
Kevin town 406.61
Shelby city 9,173.75
Sunburst town 1,019.30
15,899.49
VALLEY County Government 1,905.64
Fort Peck town 237.61
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Wednesday January 28, 2015

Quarter Ending:  9/30/2014
Glasgow city 3,206.79
Nashua town 282.28
Opheim town 84.59
5,716.91
WIBAUX County Government 7,129.83
Wibaux town 14,259.65
21,389.48
YELLOWSTONE County Government 309.81
Billings city 581.08
Broadview town 1.07
Laurel city 37.48
929.44
TOTALS: 1,137,536.85
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